Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Sunday, April 01, 2018
Site: All

Date From:
Date To:

3/1/2018 12:00:00 AM
3/31/2018 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 3/1/2018)

Live Intake

B - Stray / At Large

C - Relinquished by Owner

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia

E - Transferred in from Agency

F - Other Intakes

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency

K - Returned to Field

L - Other Live Outcomes

M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

N - Died in Care

O - Lost in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia
R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Shelter Count

(Date: 3/31/2018)

FYTD LRR:  82.87%
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Adult
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Cat LRR 92.54%

Feline
Up to 5 months
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Live-Release
Rate
Euth Rate

Total

923

1675
135
20
22
309
2161

692
293
328
501

1815

36
1
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91.12%
7.08%



CYTD LRR:  89.85%



